
(361)462-5083 94 (361)633-4333 197
180 153
350 342
400 89

175

1024 867

(361)816-7331 127 (361)249-3709 118
340 373
201 141
135 141

803 773

(361)765-3928 88
195
318
168

769

Josie Prado

Javier Serna
Roger Dilig
Chucky Salamon

Vipers The Texan

Joe Leal Roland Ramirez
Martin Gomez Rene Cuevas
Jessica Pena Joseph 'Chico' Segovia

Airport Lounge Show Me Your Tips Hi Ho Drive In

Frances Pena Sarah 'Blue' Gonzales

Beer Before Bullseyes

Art Vallejo Jenna Crawford
Elvis Muro

Jennifer Ballin Ysauro 'Shaggy' Gomez
Joann 'Jojo' Garcia Deborah Barrientos
Javier Sanchez James Crawford

Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi
Fall 2023

C-1
EAQ

______________________________________________
Reckless Shooters Airport Lounge Devilish Smokers Airport Lounge


